
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP B PRACTICE #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 12 OF 12 - AUGUST 31, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

21ST ANNUAL MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAK 2008 MOTOCROSS NATIONAL AT STEEL CITY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

309 S. Dally  31:08.2071

343 S. Stella  41:08.7282

137 B. Modjewski  21:09.3353

365 J. Vergalito  21:09.4454

180 D. Leavitt  31:09.9735

571 T. Phillips  41:10.1186

978 B. Brower  21:10.2117

315 R. Holt  41:10.3698

918 M. Akaydin  41:10.5229

147 C. Miller  41:10.56210

923 S. Zont  41:10.56611

480 B. Perry  51:10.77212

673 J. Six  41:10.93513

574 F. Shryock  21:11.28414

525 B. Preuss  41:11.73615

189 J. Garrett  41:12.15216

998 C. Lykens  41:12.31017

342 S. Darling  41:12.38818

428 T. Johnson  21:12.58319

231 J. Lowry  31:12.61220

406 J. Murray  21:12.91821

289 D. Sterritt  41:13.16822

580 C. Kovach  31:13.37723

655 B. Brooks  31:13.52824

833 T. Stavac  31:15.35325

363 J. Goskey  41:17.36226

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

315 R. Holt  437.5011

309 S. Dally  337.8112

978 B. Brower  537.8373

147 C. Miller  338.4964

137 B. Modjewski  438.5465

343 S. Stella  438.9056

180 D. Leavitt  338.9227

480 B. Perry  539.0298

673 J. Six  439.1019

571 T. Phillips  339.13910

918 M. Akaydin  339.24611

189 J. Garrett  439.34612

923 S. Zont  439.62813

428 T. Johnson  440.31314

231 J. Lowry  340.34515

525 B. Preuss  440.71616

998 C. Lykens  341.09317

406 J. Murray  441.16618

289 D. Sterritt  341.23019

365 J. Vergalito  341.25920

655 B. Brooks  341.27121

574 F. Shryock  441.29422

580 C. Kovach  341.41123

342 S. Darling  341.45324

833 T. Stavac  342.95725

363 J. Goskey  443.11826

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

309 S. Dally  253.4801

343 S. Stella  253.5882

315 R. Holt  553.9423

978 B. Brower  554.0784

137 B. Modjewski  354.5325

189 J. Garrett  455.0876

918 M. Akaydin  455.2507

231 J. Lowry  555.2688

480 B. Perry  455.3429

180 D. Leavitt  355.51910

923 S. Zont  455.54711

525 B. Preuss  455.61412

147 C. Miller  455.77213

673 J. Six  455.90314

571 T. Phillips  355.91815

580 C. Kovach  455.92216

428 T. Johnson  456.15917

365 J. Vergalito  456.20018

998 C. Lykens  356.56419

406 J. Murray  457.31120

655 B. Brooks  457.48521

574 F. Shryock  457.72122

289 D. Sterritt  458.17923

342 S. Darling  459.78124

363 J. Goskey  41:00.39825

833 T. Stavac  21:01.51326
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